
Sl. No. Roll No. Remarks

1 110100103 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

2 110100358 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

3 111100011 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

4 111100015 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

5 111100016 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

6 111100019 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

7 111100235 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

8 111100258 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

9 111100405 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

10 111100463 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

11 111100585 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

12 111101191 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

13 111101438 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

14 111101803 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

15 111102118 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

16 111102323 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

17 111103042 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

18 112100222 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

19 112100237 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

20 113100051 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

21 113100065 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

22 113100385 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

23 113100704 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

24 113100803 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

25 114100058 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

26 114100063 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

दिन ांक 26.10.2025 को आयोदित वैज्ञ दनक/अदियांत  'एस.सी' [इलेक्ट्र ॉदनकी] [बीई001] के पि हेतु दलखित 

परिक्ष  के परिण म/RESULTS OF THE WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POST OF 

SCIENTIST/ENGINEER 'SC' [ELECTRONICS] [BE001] HELD ON 26.10.2025

नोट/ 

NOTE :

अभ्यदथियो ां को िोल नांबि के स थ अपने परिण म की ि ांच किने की सल ह की ि ती
है/CANDIDATES ARE ADVISED TO CHECK THEIR RESULTS WITH ROLL

NUMBERS

शॉटि-दलस्ट दकए गए अभ्यदथियो ां को स क्ष त्क ि की दतदथ एवां स्थ न ब ि में सूदचत दकय 
ि एग /DATE & VENUE OF THE INTERVIEW WILL BE INTIMATED TO THE SHORT-

LISTED CANDIDATES IN DUE COURSE

अभ्यथी, दिनके िोल नांबि सूची में नही ां है, वे स क्ष त्क ि हेतु शॉटि-दलस्ट/अहि नही ां प ए गए
हैं/CANDIDATES WHOSE ROLL NUMBERS ARE NOT APPEARING IN THE LIST

ARE NOT SHORT-LISTED/QUALIFIED FOR INTERVIEW



Sl. No. Roll No. Remarks

27 114100078 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

28 114100082 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

29 114100104 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

30 114100328 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

31 114100430 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

32 114100474 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

33 114100620 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

34 114100717 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

35 114100787 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

36 114100880 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

37 114100881 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

38 114100883 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

39 114100948 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

40 114101025 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

41 114101056 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

42 114101082 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

43 114101198 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

44 114101245 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

45 114101282 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

46 114101326 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

47 114101394 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

48 114101506 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

49 114101663 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

50 114101692 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

51 114101790 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

52 116100083 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

53 117100013 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

54 117100053 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

55 117100388 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

56 117100803 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

57 117101086 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

58 117101146 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

59 117101155 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

60 117101179 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

61 117101604 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

62 117101667 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

63 117101734 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

64 117101764 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

65 117101949 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

66 117102286 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW



Sl. No. Roll No. Remarks

67 117102505 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

68 117102798 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

69 117102883 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

70 118100003 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

71 118100148 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

72 118100270 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

73 118100271 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

74 118100281 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

75 118100422 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

76 118100621 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

77 118100645 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

78 118100719 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

79 118101120 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

80 119100036 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

81 119100107 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

82 119100202 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

83 119100299 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

84 119100393 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

85 119100409 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

86 119100450 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

87 120100437 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

88 121100395 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

89 121101089 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

90 121101219 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

91 121101228 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

92 121101511 SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

NONE SHORT-LISTED FOR INTERVIEW

दिन ांक 26.10.2025 को आयोदित वैज्ञ दनक/अदियांत  'एस.सी' [इलेक्ट्र ॉदनकी-पी.आि.एल] [बीई001ए] के 

पि हेतु दलखित परिक्ष  के परिण म/RESULTS OF THE WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POST OF 

SCIENTIST/ENGINEER 'SC' [ELECTRONICS-PRL] [BE001A] HELD ON 26.10.2025


